Product Recalls

Miami Carry On Universal Travel Adapter

Miami Carry On Universal Travel Adapter

Miami Carry On Universal Travel Adapter

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety issue which could cause an electric shock. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between June 2023 and July 2023. The product code shown on the price sticker and your receipt will either be 279453, 279466 or 272683.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP 240034 (TK UK /ROI / DE / AT / NL/ PL / HS UK / ROI / ECOMM R1/ R2) / Display until: 10/11/2023

Bop Bop Baby Lion Teether

Bop Bop Baby Lion Teether

Bop Bop Baby Lion Teether & Pacifier Clip Set / Bop Bop Baby Rainbow Teether & Pacifier Clip Set

We are recalling the above products due to a safety issue which could cause choking or suffocation. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The products were on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between July and August 2023. The product code shown on the price sticker and your receipt will be either 866389 or 866392. No other batches or designs of teether are affected.

If you purchased one of the products, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240039 (UK ROI ECOMM) / Display until: 4 November 2023

G Force Travel Adaptor

G Force Travel Adaptor

GLOBAL TRAVEL ADAPTOR 110-220v /TRAVEL ADAPTOR International 150 Countries /TRAVEL ADAPTOR W.USB 1 AMP CHARGER 110-220V

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety issue which could cause an electric shock. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between January 2023 and June 2023. The products come in black and white versions and the packaging will be marked with one of the following model numbers – 6019, 6027 or 6030.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP 240034 (UK /ROI / ECOMM/ HS UK ROI) / Display until: 1st November 2023

SARINA-Fast-Charge-Dual-Wall-Charger

SARINA Fast Charge Dual Wall Charger

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an electric shock or fire. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores, and online at tkmaxx.com, between May and June 2023. The model number UK-SA- WUSB will be marked on the product and it was sold in 3 colours – Blush Pink, Dusty Lilac and White. The product code shown on the price sticker and your receipt will be either 376020, 376026 or 376027.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240033 / Display until: 17/10/2023

Core-World-Travel-Adaptor

Core World Travel Adaptor

The manufacturer is recalling the above product because it does not meet their stringent requirements for the UK and EU market. There are some elements of the design which, in exceptional circumstances, could lead to a risk of electric shock or overheating.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between May and July 2023. The SKU number marked on the product is 62912120. The product code shown on the price sticker and your receipt will be either 439712 or 453674. No other models are affected.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please email contact@coreaccessories.co.uk or contact our Customer Service team on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240037 / Display until: 21st October 2023

Zenso-5-Amp-USB-Charging-Tower-Unit

Zenso 5 Amp USB Charging Tower Unit

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an electric shock or fire. The plug and power cord do not meet required safety standards. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores, and online at tkmaxx.com, between January 2023 and June 2023. The product code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be either 394186, 394188 or 437937. The model number on the base of the product will begin with; ELE-5141.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP2400030 / Display until: 10 October 2023

Travelon-Travel-Adapter

Travelon Travel Adapter

We are recalling the UK and Europe travel adapters due to a potential safety issue which could cause an electric shock. The safety of our customers is very important to us so, as a precaution, we are also recalling the Universal travel adapter.

The products were on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores in Europe between April 2022 and May 2023. The products come in black and white versions and the packaging will be marked with one of the following model numbers – 12151, 12152 or 19508.

If you purchased one of the products, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240017 (UK ROI) / Display until: 15th August 2023

Yellow-Orpiment-Mineral-Bookends

Yellow Orpiment Mineral Bookends

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety issue. The product contains a mineral that can cause skin irritation and, if damaged, can be toxic if swallowed or inhaled.

The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between June and October 2022. The product code shown on the price sticker and your receipt will be 120556. No other mineral bookends are affected by this recall.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. Please use protective gloves when handling the product and keep the product in a sealed package for return.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP230027 (UK ROI) / Display until: 19th July 2023

Cryo Belt

L(A)B Cryo Belt

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an
electric shock. The plug and power supply do not meet required safety
standards. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are
taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between October
and November 2022.
It was supplied in white packaging marked “L(A)B” and
with a black charger marked with the model number “BX-1208300”.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to
any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP230034 (UK ROI) / Display until: 25th February 2023

Pillow Back Neck massager

Elgetec Electric Shiatsu Cervical Massager: Pillow Back Neck

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an electric shock or fire. The plug and cord do not meet the required safety standards.

The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between September 2020 – May 2022.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:

UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR22EESM / Display until: 05 November 2022